Reflejos (Chapter 5)
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Horizontal
1) TO CRAVE
9) DOZEN
10) TO CHOP
11) TO SPOIL
12) NOTHING
15) NO ONE
18) NUT
19) NEVER EVER
21) SEASONING OR SPICE
22) RECIPE
23) OLIVE
24) TO BE READY

2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
12)
13)
14)
16)
17)
19)
20)

Vertical
FINGER-LICKING GOOD
TURNOVER
JAR
SAUCEPAN
FROZEN
FEMALE VEGETARIAN
MALE VEGETARIAN
NEITHER NOR
TO GET BURNED
PEA
BREAST
NEITHER
NO
NOR




SOLUTION

ClA|R
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RIE|CIE]|T]A

DIO|C|E[N]A

NITU|IN[C]A

N|IA|DJ|A

N|A|D

TIU|IN]A

E

A|P|J]E|T|IE|C|E]|R

E|S|P|E]|C
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E|ICIH|A|R|A|P|E|R|[D]|E]R

NJTU|E|Z

E|S|T|A|(R|JE|IN|S|U|[PJU|IN|T|O




